05 06
KBZE KBZEINTELLIGENT SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP INTELLIGENT SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
The body of motor and pump is made of rigid cast iron whcih can be used for long-lasting durability.
Greatly increased maximum submersion depth due to mechanical seal resistant to high pressure.
Due to the special design of the water passage, the water can make the motor cool down when they
pass through the pump body.
The impeller and Inlet plate are made of high chrome alloy.The hardness of this material is at least 58
HR, itʼs more durable than other materials.

KBZE KBZEINTELLIGENT SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP INTELLIGENT SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
Model
50HZ
Outlet Motor power
Rated current
(400V)
Rated capacity
Rated
head
Max capacity
Max
head
impeller
passage
mm kW HP A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
KBZE21.5 50 1.5 2 3.5 15 0.25 15 27 0.45 22 8.5
KBZE31.5 80 1.5 2 3.5 30 0.50 8 40 0.67 14.5 8.5
KBZE22.2 50 2.2 3 5.0 18 0.30 20 33 0.55 26 8.5
KBZE32.2 80 2.2 3 5.0 36 0.60 11 55 0.92 19 8.5
KBZE23.7 50 3.7 5 7.7 12 0.20 30 33 0.55 34 8.5
KBZE33.7 80 3.7 5 7.7 30 0.50 20 55 0.92 29 8.5
KBZE43.7 100 3.7 5 7.7 60 1.0 11.5 90 1.50 18.5 8.5
KBZE35.5 80 5.5 7.5 11.4 36 0.60 25 75 1.25 34 8.5
KBZE45.5 100 5.5 7.5 11.4 60 1.0 16 105 1.75 23 8.5
Model
60HZ
Outlet Motor power
Rated current